SP
A
CE
RS
Spacers
Clearance spacers
 Brass spacers are nickel plated.
 Aluminium spacers are supplied with a protective coating.
 For other variations please contact technical@harwin.com
for a quotation.
 Special body lengths can be manufactured by specifying
the length in the order code:
Example: R44-100xx02, where xx denotes the body length in mm.
CLEARANCE SPACERS
Brass, circular Aluminium, circular Plastic, circular
HOW TO ORDER
R  XX – XXX  XX  XX
SERIES CODE
LENGTH (mm)
03 to 16, 18, 20, 25, 30
MATERIAL/FINISH
00 Plastic
02 Brass/Nickel
14 Aluminium/Clear
THREAD SIZE MATERIAL OUTSIDE DIA.
R30-601 M3 Clearance Brass Ø4.75mm
R30-620 M3 Clearance Aluminium Ø5mm
R30-640 M3 Clearance Plastic Ø6mm
R30-600 M4 Clearance Brass Ø6.5mm
R40-661 M4 Clearance Plastic Ø8mm
119